
Prices effective July 15, 2021 (all prices in USD)

( PRICING CONTINUED ON BACK ) 1.

PRICE LIST

HEADCOVERS
HEADCOVERS & PUTTER COVERS

REVERB
CHAMPION
RACER 
RACER - WHITE
STANDARD SOLID

YANKEE   Genuine Leather

CLUB
SLASH
TRIAD
VINTAGE  
“X”
STANDARD SOLID

DECO FABRICLINERMATERIAL

#300-White Applique
#301-Black Applique

 UNIVERSAL LARGE MALLET

STANDARD  (Hook & Loop)

UNIVERSAL LARGE MALLET

BLADE & MID-MALLET

SNAP - FIT  (Magnetic) BLADE & MID-MALLET
DECO FABRICLINERMATERIAL

#100-White Applique & Back Panel
#100-White or #101-Black Applique

#100-White Applique & Back Panel
#100-White or #101-Black Applique

100/300 Series

300 Series
100 Series

1000 Series

PUTTER COVERS

VICTOR
CLUB
OVERDRIVE
RACER
RACER - WHITE
SLASH
TRIAD
“V”
VINTAGE
STANDARD SOLID
CLUB - TECH CANVAS
STANDARD - TECH CANVAS

#100-White or #101-Black Applique
#100-White Applique & Back Panel
#101-Black Applique and Back Panel
#100-White or #101-Black Applique

#100-White or #101-Black Applique
#100-White or #101-Black Applique

100 Series

1000 Series
1000 Series

#100-White

$24

$20
$20
$16

$22

$18
$18
$14

CHAMPION
CLUB 
RACER
VINTAGE 
STANDARD SOLID 
PROMESSA
TECH CANVAS 

CHAMPION
CLUB 
RACER
VINTAGE 
STANDARD SOLID 
PROMESSA
TECH CANVAS 

$17

$14
$14
$13

$19

$16
$16
$15

Prices include one logo up to 10,000 stitches, additional stitches are $0.30 per 1000.  Minimum quantity: 4 units, add $2 for less than 4.
Custom Product Quotes available, 24 piece minimum per line item.

500 Series

$33 $31

STANDARD MID-MALLET

PCSNF PCSNM

PCSD PCMA

HCVD HCVF HCVH

HCYD HCYF HCYH

Gray Flannel

Gray Flannel
#500-White or #501-Black Applique

#500-White or #501-Black Applique
#500-White or #501-Black Applique

HCRD HCRF HCRH Black300 Series

Black

Black

100/300 Series

300 Series
100 Series

1000 Series

100 Series

CLUB
OVERDRIVE
STANDARD
TECH CANVAS 

100/300 Series

1000 Series

PCULM Black

DRIVER F / H

4+
$24

$20

4+

$36

$22

$18

$34

4+ 4+

4+

4+

QUANTITIES

4+

4+

4+

DRIVER FAIRWAY HYBRID

DRIVER FAIRWAY HYBRID

PRODUCT CODE
DRIVER FAIRWAY HYBRID

PRODUCT CODE
STANDARD MID-MALLET

$20
$17
$16



PRICE LIST  (cont.)

ACCESSORIES

TOWELS

$4 ADD YOUR NAME  (5 STANDARD FONTS AVAILABLE:  BLOCK, FULL BLOCK, SCRIPT, BRUSH SCRIPT, OLD ENGLISH)
PERSONALIZATION:

2.

Prices effective July 15, 2021 (all prices in USD)

Prices include one logo up to 10,000 stitches, additional stitches are $0.30 per 1000.  Minimum quantity: 4 units, add $2 for less than 4.
Custom Product Quotes available, 24 piece minimum per line item.

**Product layouts not found in our current catalog are subject to artwork fees and longer lead times.
Minimums may apply to custom layouts (signature hole, scattered design, clubhouse design, full coverage, etc.)

VALUABLES POUCH  6.5” x 9”

DRAWSTRING BAG  5.5” x 8”

DECO FABRICLINERMATERIAL

100/300 Series

600 Series

CHAMPION
CLUB
RACER
TWO TONE
VINTAGE
STANDARD SOLID

CLUB
VINTAGE
STANDARD SOLID
PELOTON

$20
$20
$17
$15

$25

$22

QUANTITIES

4+

SHOE BAG
#600-White or #601-Black Applique

#100-White Applique & Back Panel

#100-White or #101-Black Applique

#100-White or #101-Black Applique

600 Series

100/300 Series

CLUB
VINTAGE
STANDARD SOLID
ULTRA

$26
$26
$23
$48

4+

SHAG BAG  6” x 9”

Tonal600/1000 SeriesSTANDARD SOLID   $16
4+

ALIGNMENT STICK  1.75” x 16”

500 Series (Genuine Leather)

CHAMPION
CLUB
RACER
STANDARD SOLID
STANDARD GENUINE LEATHER

$16

$14
$22

4+

4+

HYDRO GRIP OR WAFFLE

HYDRO GRIP OR WAFFLE
TRIM COLORSMATERIAL

SPORT
OPEN FOLD
CLASSIC

SPORT
OPEN FOLD
CLASSIC

$12
$10
$10

$13
$11
$11

QUANTITIES

48, 8 PER COLOR,
PER STYLE

4+

POVA

PODB 100/300 Series

800/900 Series

800/900 Series

WHI, BLA, RED, NAV, ORA, GRE, PIN, SIL, GRA, ROY

WHI, BLA, SIL, TONAL

100/300 Series

Gray Flannel

ACALS Black Nylon

PRODUCT CODE

ACSB

Black

Black

ACBB

TOMSS
TOMO
TOMC

TOMSS
TOMO
TOMC

PRODUCT CODE

POUCHES, BAGS & OTHER ACCESSORIES


