

Prices include one logo up to 10,000 stitches, additional stitches are \$0.30 per 1000. Minimum quantity: 4 units, add \$2 for less than 4. Custom Product Quotes available, 24 piece minimum per line item.

HEADCOVERS	& PUT	TER CO	VERS
-------------------	-------	--------	-------------

HEADCOVERS	DRIVER	F/H	PRODUCT CODE		MATERIAL	LINER	DECO FABRIC	
VICTOR	4+	4+	DRIVER	FAIRWAY	HYBRID			
CLUB OVERDRIVE RACER RACER - WHITE SLASH TRIAD "V" VINTAGE STANDARD SOLID CLUB - TECH CANVAS STANDARD - TECH CANVAS	\$24 	\$22 	HCVD	HCVF	нсун	100 Series #100-White 100 Series 1000 Series 1000 Series	Gray Flannel	#100-White or #101-Black Applique #100-White Applique & Back Panel #101-Black Applique and Back Panel #100-White or #101-Black Applique #100-White or #101-Black Applique #100-White or #101-Black Applique
YANKEE Genuine Leather	4+	4+	DRIVER	FAIRWAY	HYBRID			
CLUB SLASH TRIAD VINTAGE "X" STANDARD SOLID	\$36 	\$34 	HCYD	HCYF	HCYH	500 Series	Gray Flannel	#500-White or #501-Black Applique #500-White or #501-Black Applique #500-White or #501-Black Applique
REVERB	4+	4+	DRIVER	FAIRWAY	HYBRID			
CHAMPION RACER RACER - WHITE STANDARD SOLID	\$24 \$20	\$22 \$18	HCRD	HCRF	HCRH	300 Series 	Black	#300-White Applique #301-Black Applique

PUTTER COVERS	QUANTITIES	PRODUCT CODE		MATERIAL	LINER	DECO FABRIC
SNAP - FIT (Magnetic)	4+	STANDARD	MID-MALLET	BLADE & MID-MALLET		
CHAMPION CLUB RACER VINTAGE STANDARD SOLID PROMESSA TECH CANVAS	\$19 \$16 \$16 \$15	PCSNF	PCSNM	100/300 Series 300 Series 100 Series 1000 Series	Black	#100-White Applique & Back Panel #100-White or #101-Black Applique
STANDARD (Hook & Loop)	4+	STANDARD	MID-MALLET	BLADE & MID-MALLET		
CHAMPION CLUB RACER VINTAGE STANDARD SOLID PROMESSA TECH CANVAS	\$17 \$14 \$14 \$13	PCSD	РСМА	100/300 Series 300 Series 100 Series 1000 Series	Black	#100-White Applique & Back Panel #100-White or #101-Black Applique
UNIVERSAL LARGE MALLET	4+			UNIVERSAL LARGE MALLET		
CLUB OVERDRIVE STANDARD TECH CANVAS	\$20 	PCI	ULM	100/300 Series 1000 Series	Black	

\$26

\$26

\$23 \$48

4+ \$16

\$14 \$22 **ACCESSORIES**

#600-White or #601-Black Applique



Prices include one logo up to 10,000 stitches, additional stitches are \$0.30 per 1000. Minimum quantity: 4 units, add \$2 for less than 4. Custom Product Quotes available, 24 piece minimum per line item.

POUCHES, BAGS & OTHER ACCESSORIES **QUANTITIES** PRODUCT CODE **MATERIAL LINER DECO FABRIC** 4+ **DRAWSTRING BAG** 5.5" x 8" **CHAMPION** \$25 CLUB **RACER** #100-White Applique & Back Panel **PODB** 100/300 Series Gray Flannel **TWO TONE** VINTAGE #100-White or #101-Black Applique STANDARD SOLID \$22 4+ **VALUABLES POUCH** 6.5" x 9" CLUB \$20 100/300 Series #100-White or #101-Black Applique **VINTAGE** \$20 **POVA** Black STANDARD SOLID \$17 **PELOTON** \$15 600 Series 4+ **SHOE BAG**

SHAG BAG	6" x 9"
----------	---------

STANDARD SOLID

CLUB

ULTRA

VINTAGE

STANDARD SOLID **ALIGNMENT STICK** 1.75" x 16"

CHAMPION
CLUB
RACER
STANDARD SOLID
STANDARD GENUINE LEATHER

4+	
\$16	
	ACALS

ACSB

ACBB

100/300 Series	Black Nylon
500 Series (Genuine Leather)	

Black

Tonal

600 Series

100/300 Series

600/1000 Series

TOWELS

	QUANTITIES	PRODUCT CODE	MATERIAL	TRIM COLORS
HYDRO GRIP OR WAFFLE	4+			
SPORT OPEN FOLD CLASSIC	\$13 \$11 \$11	TOMSS TOMO TOMC	800/900 Series	 WHI, BLA, RED, NAV, ORA, GRE, PIN, SIL, GRA, ROY
HYDRO GRIP OR WAFFLE	48, 8 PER COLOR, PER STYLE			
SPORT OPEN FOLD CLASSIC	\$12 \$10 \$10	TOMSS TOMO TOMC	 800/900 Series 	 WHI, BLA, SIL, TONAL

PERSONALIZATION:

ADD YOUR NAME (5 STANDARD FONTS AVAILABLE: BLOCK, FULL BLOCK, SCRIPT, BRUSH SCRIPT, OLD ENGLISH)

**Product layouts not found in our current catalog are subject to artwork fees and longer lead times. Minimums may apply to custom layouts (signature hole, scattered design, clubhouse design, full coverage, etc.)